ADDENDUM

Document 00910
ADDENDUM NO. 03
Date of Addendum: __ 06/0§ /201 ¢

PROJECT NAME: Hermann Park Civil Site Development

PROJECT NO: WBS No. F-000788-0002-4

PROPOSAL SUBMITTAL DATE: July 12, 2018

FROM: City of Houston, General Services Depariment
900 Bagby, 2™ Floor
Houston, Texas 77002
Attn: Richard Qdlozil, Project Manager

TO: Prospective Proposers

This Addendum forms a part of the Request For Competitive Sealed Proposals (RFCSP)
and will be incorporated into the Contract documents, as applicable. Insofar as the original
Project Manual and Drawings are inconsistent, this Addendum governs.

CHANGE IN PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING DATE

The Pre-Proposal Meeting Date for this Project has been changed from

June 12,2018 to June 26. 2018.
Date Date

Time of day and place for Pre-Proposal Meeting remains the same.

CHANGE IN PROPOSAL SUBMITTAL DATE

The Proposal Submittal Date for this Project has been changed from
June 21, 2018 to July 12, 2018.

Date Date
Time of day and place for submittal of proposal remains the same.

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 03

4 _
(RAV‘é g 4. & 06{03( 2BI8

CRC__ ) X TEE2
Obioma Nwakanm, P.E. DATE
City Engineer
General Services Department

END OF DOCUMENT

00910-1
05-12-2010



